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List of Participants

SL
NO. | ORGANISATION PARTICIPANTS EMAIL ID

1 IHO Mustafa Iptes mustafa.iptes@iho.int

2 David Wyatt adso@iho.int

3 |10C Dr. Tummala Srinivasa Kumar sk.tummala@unesco.org

COUNTRY PARTICIPANT EMAIL 1D

4 Radm M Makbul Hossain acnso@navy.mil.bd

5 Bangladesh Capt M Jashim Uddin jashimud@yahoo.com

6 Lt Cdr Lutfar Rahman lutfurims@gmail.com

7 Egypt Cmde Mohamed Mohasseb mohamedmohasseb@live.com

9 France Laurent Kerleguer Laurent.kerleguer@shom.fr
1(])_ \ngzrr?] Xgﬁ{ Ei’::gwar inho@navy.gov.in , ia-inho@navy.gov.in
12 Cmde TP Mahato Info-nih.goa@nic.in

13 Capt Murlidhar

14 Capt HA Hardas

15 India Capt GA Mathew

16 Cdr SK Sajan inho@navy.gov.in , ja-inho@navy.gov.in
17 Mr Rajesh Kumar

18 Dr BK Ramprasad

19 Mr PC Purohit

20 Cdr Amit Pant

21 Cdr Amol G Merwade doh@navy.gov.in

22 Indonesia First Admiral Trismadi trismadi@gmail.com

23 Lt Cdr Yohanes Londongallo johnkalambo48@gmail.com
24 Cmde Min Thein Tint mintheintint.2010@gmail.com

Myanmar

25 Lt Soe Nyunt Thaw soenyuntthaw52@gmail.com
26 MR. Abdulla Walled waleedr@motc.gov.om

27 Oman Cdr Juma Khalfan Al Busaid Juma.albusaidi@mod.gov.om
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28 Russian Capt 3rd Rank Alekandr Alekseev

29 | Federation Capt 3rd Rank Dmitrii Shmelev unio@mil.ru

30 Major Romana Fomovskoy

31 Radm Sisira Jayakody chiefhydrographer@navy.lk

32 Capt PK Warnakulasooriya p_kosala@yahoo.com

33 Sri Lanka A.N.D.Perera pereraand@yahoo.com

34 Saud Hamoud ALOTAIBI

35 | Saudi Arabia Abdullah Saud ALOTABI hydro@gcs.gov.sa

36 Hassan Nasser ALIAMI

37 Radm Chaiwoot Nawikanjana r_osiri@yahoo.com

38 Thailand Capt Bangkoch _samosorn pairat33@gmail.com

39 Cdr Rachot Osiri r_osiri@yahoo.com

40 Lt Cdr Pairat Pikulthong bsamosorn@gmail.com

41 Radm Timothy Miles Lowe Tim.lowe@ukho.gov.uk

42 UK Mr Timothy William Lewis Tim.lewis@ukho.gov.uk

43 Mr Bryant Jeffrey jeff.bryant@ukho.gov.uk

44 Mr Christopher Brice christopher.brice@ukho.gov.uk

COMPANY PARTICIPANT EMAIL ID

45 | Teledyne CARIS | Alejandro Gerones Alejandro.gerones@teledyne.com
Sonardyne Asia

46 Pte Ltd Tan Yoke Hong Daniel Daniel.tan@sonardyne.com
Sonardyne Asia

47 Pte Ltd Mr. Geraint West Grient.west@sonardyne.com
Electoniclab

48 India Pvt Ltd Sivakumar D siva@elektroniklab.com

49 | Teledyne Marine | Koong Kok On Alan.koong@teledyne.com

50 Mr Alla Rajesh raj.alla@iictechnologies.com

51 | lIC Technologies | Sanjeev Sharma sanjeev.sharma@iictechnologies.com

52 Ltd. Mr Marthi Somnath somnath.marthi@iictechnologies.com

53 Mr Derrick Ross Peyton derrick.peyton@iictechnologies.com
Telendyne

54 Reson/ Pan India | Stefen Koennecke Stefan.koennecke@teledyne.com

55 Pan India Nishant Bansal nishantbansal@panindiagroup.com
Consultants Pvt

56 Ltd. Vivek Bansal vivekbansal@panindiagroup.com
Hexagon

57 Geosystem Ratan Kumar Awashti ratan.awasthi@hexagon.com

58 Deekay Marine Rattan Singh .

- - sales@deekaymarine.com

59 Deekay Marine Kamal Singh
Deekay Marine /

60 | Edge Tech Richard Joseph Babicz Rick.Babicz@EdgeTech.com
Deekay Marine /
AML

61 | Oceanography Mr. William James Robert Walton | james.walton@amloceanographic.com
Kongsberg

62 Maritime Geir Flugeim Skogen geir.flugeim.skogen@km.kongsberg.com
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63 PRIMAR RENC | Mr. Lauritzen Hans Christoffer lauhan@kartverket.no
ASB Systems
64 | Pvt. Ltd. Vinayak Apte vinayakapte@asbsystem.co.in
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